Collaboration with National Union of Road Transport Workers (NURTW),

Road Transport Employers Association of Nigeria, Nigeria Spare Parts Dealer

Association of Nigeria and National Automotive Design Council. We project

total sales of thirteen million units of brake pads at four thousand five

hundred naira per unit (N4,500) at wholesales and five thousand naira

(N5,000) per unit at retail.

Pricing Strategy: Each unit of brake pads will be sold at four thousand three

hundred naira (N4,300) for bulk buyers buying over two thousand pieces at

once. Customers with strong credit worthiness and broad market base to get

products at reasonable initial deposit.

TRACTION
CURRENT PROGRESS

Currently on Research partnership with National Automotive Design and